Rank Competitor(s)

Brieana Quan
Abbey McTavish
Peyton Reid
Taylor Perkins
Millie Hong
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Emily Rico

Dora Liu
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Bailey Bartlett
Chloe Lu
Hana Kim
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Lily Norris
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Dreah Portelance

Club

Coquitlam SC
Kelowna FSC
Sungod SC
Sungod SC
Killarney FSC
Coquitlam SC
Maple Ridge SC
White Rock South Surrey SC
Killarney FSC
Terrace SC
Champs ISC of BC
Burnaby FSC
Delta FSC
Kamloops SC
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SKATECANADA

Ethan Swinburnson

Date:

Belair Direct BC/YK Section STARSkate Competiton - Virtual

13-Mar-2022

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

9:22:19PM

March 11 to March 13, 2022
Juvenile Women (U15)

Category Result Summary

28.21
26.89
26.03
25.44
25.39
25.14
23.35
21.59
19.78
15.86
15.54
15.30
13.46
13.06
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28.21
26.89
26.03
25.44
25.39
25.14
23.35
21.59
19.78
15.86
15.54
15.30
13.46
13.06

Sally Rehorick
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